Other Positions Held

Position

Asst To The Chancellor

Asst To The Chancellor

District Trustee

District Trustee

District Trustee

District Trustee

District Trustee

District Trustee

District Trustee

Peer Advisor Il

Student Trustee

Peer Advisor Il - PEP
Grant

Student Trustee

Student Trustee

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Pccd - Board Of
Trustees

Total Wages

$70,455

$33,267

$14,116

$11.416

$11.116

$11,116

$11,116

$11.116

$10,396

$10,319

$4,500

$2,100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,445

$3,692

$0

$22,183

$8,162

$8,162

$16,194

$22,971

$7,765

$0

$0

$0



