Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst To The Chancellor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$70,455	\$6,445
Asst To The Chancellor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$33,267	\$3,692
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$14,116	\$0
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$11,416	\$22,183
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$11,116	\$8,162
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$11,116	\$8,162
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$11,116	\$16,194
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$11,116	\$22,971
District Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$10,396	\$7,765
Student Trustee	Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$10,319	\$0
Student Trustee	Peer Advisor III - PEP Grant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$4,500	\$0
Student Trustee		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Board Of Trustees	\$2,100	\$0